SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
Printed on: 2016/08/11 16:49:53

Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2016

Northern Cape

NCO087 - //[Khara Hais/Mier

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE

DIE FORUM

ECONOMIC FREEDOM FIGHTERS

INDEPENDENT

Total
Valid
Votes

111

21,875

984

11,479

48

1,529

428

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.30 %

58.69 %

2.64 %

30.80 %

0.13%

4.10 %

1.15%

Total
Valid
Votes

98

21,916

1,064

11,494

57

1,670

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.26 %

58.78 %

2.85%

30.83 %

0.15%

4.48 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
209 0.28 %
43,791 58.74 %
2,048 2.75 %
22,973 30.81 %
105 0.14 %
3,199 4.29 %
428 0.57 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
21,871 58.82 %
1,864 5.01%
10,736 28.87 %
1,683 4.53 %

Total
Valid
Votes

209

65,662

3,912

33,709

105

4,882

428

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.19%

58.76 %

3.50 %

30.17 %

0.09 %

4.37 %

0.38 %
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Total Total - All Ballots

FEI N (Ward + PR) (Ward + PR + DC 40%)
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
KHOISAN REVOLUTION 277 0.74 % 426 1.14 % 703 0.94 % 424 1.14 % 1,127 1.01 %
PATRIOTIC ALLIANCE 47 0.13 % 78 0.21 % 125 0.17 % 79 0.21 % 204 0.18 %
SAVE TSANTSABANE COALITION 0 0.00 % - - 0 - 16 0.04 % 16 0.01 %
VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS 495 1.33% 480 1.29 % 975 1.31 % 512 1.38 % 1,487 1.33 %

Total Valid Votes 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 100.00 % 111,741 100.00 %

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast 112,865

Total Voter Turnout
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